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03-09-2016 / WOLKENSTEIN

1213
1252
1201
1223
1275
1191
1198
1194
1219
1250
1187
1193

1190
1243
1210
1189
1188
1203
1231
1196
1241
1192
1245
1202
1240
1195

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME

SHAHINI Romy
POJER Silvia
PICHLER Magdalena
ASTER Jasmin
SAGMEISTER Elisa
KERSCHBAUMER Nica
TINKHAUSER Maja
RABANSER Eline
STECHER Lisa
FEICHTER Elena
HOFER Vanessa
RABANSER Alissa

MAZZOL Danny
ERLACHER Felix
FESTINI Ferdinand
MAZZOL Alex
VERBEECK Florian
RIEDMANN Peter
FOPPA Jaron
MAIER Tobias
SCHROTT Elia
VERBEECK Raffael
STUEFER Timo
RIEDMANN Karl
GROSSRUBATSCHER Niklas
DEMETZ Mark

SOCIETA'

SCHNUPPER WEIBLICH

GHERDEINA RUNNERS
GS LENTI E VELOCI
AS.C. BERG

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
L.F.
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
ASV JENESIEN SOLTNFLITZ
GHERDEINA RUNNERS

L.F.
GHERDEINA RUNNERS
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
GHERDEINA RUNNERS

SCHNUPPER MAENNLICH

ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
ASV VILLANDERS

ASV DEUTSCHNOFEN

ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
ALV EPPAN

SV JENESIEN SOLTFLITZER
GHERDEINA RUNNERS

SV MOELTEN/RAIFFEISEN
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
ASV LG SCHLERN/RAIFFEIS
ALV EPPAN

LF SARNTAL/RAIFFEISEN
GHERDEINA RUNNERS

LAATSCH/TAUFERS M.

LAATSCH/TAUFERS M.

TEMPO
Arrivo

34.3
35.9
36.1
37.1
374
39.8
40.6
41.3
425
43.1
44.7
52.7

33.5
34.1
34.6
35.2
36.1
39.4
411
49.4
51.1
52.4
54.8
56.1
57.5
58.9

DI

¢

ozen - vincia Bolzano

0.0
1.6
1.8
2.8
3.1
5.5
6.3
7.0
8.2
8.8
10.4
18.4

0.0
0.6
1.1
1.7
2.6
5.9
7.6
15.9
17.6
18.9
213
22.6
24.0
254
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